Senior Project, Fall 2021 - Bug #977

Implementation of LXC
10/14/2021 04:00 PM - Timur Rakhimzhan

Status: New

Priority: Normal

Assignee: Timur Rakhimzhan
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

10/05/2021
10/14/2021
100%

0:00 hour
0:00 hour

Description

Finish the Ixc and android deployment. Please check whether the VMM works with the LXC, or we have to write the task forwarding
by ourselves. A demonstration is preferred (if possible). Please upload the android image to the archive when it is ready
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